

2024 Spring Select Sponsorship Form

Pass Area AYSO Region 641



Pass Area AYSO Region 641 representing the Pass Area Communities of Beaumont, Banning, Cabazon, Calimesa and Cherry Valley is seeking sponsorships for the league and individual teams for the 2024 Spring Select season. The teams will be playing in Beaumont, as well as other cities in the Inland Empire. Any amount of contribution is greatly appreciated.

Teams may display the sponsor's information on team banners and/or team gear, such as warm-ups, t-shirts, etc., (note that due to AYSO National guidelines relating to uniforms no sponsor may be displayed on a uniform.)

Sponsors may additionally opt to sponsor a player and set aside funds out of the donation specifically for that players' expenses.

For more information, or questions, please contact the Regional Commissioner: rc@passareaayso.org. Visit us at www.passareaayso.org.

Please print exactly how you wish your name to appear on team banner/gear and website.

Team Name & Number::	
Company Name:	
Company Contact:	
Business Address:	
Business Phone:	
Please make all checks paya	able to: AYSO Region 641
(Cut along dotted line)	
2024 Sponsorship Receipt - American Youth Soccer Organization (AYSO)	
Sponsor Name:	
Thank you for your sponsorship /donation of \$	to Pass Area AYSO Region 641.

Federal Tax ID# 95-6205398